General information about company

Scrip code 533210

Name of the company KRITI NUTRIENTS LIMITED
Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares

Type of report Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-06-2017

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under Regulation 31 (1) (b)




Sr. No. Particular Yes/No
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No
4 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? No
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No
6 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? No
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. of II:IOItIOf No. Of Total Shareholding as a Number of Vo'tling Rights held in each
Category o.ob artly | shares otalnos. |4, Jeiotalno. of | class of securities (IX)
Category | of Nos. OF fully pgld palq-up underlying shares shares (calculated £ Voti oh
(D shareholder shareholders | up equity | equity Depository held (VID) as per SCRR, No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total as
(I (1D shares | shares | poceipts | VT 11957) (vt As a [ oy -~ a% of
held (IV) | held (V)+ (VD) ss eg: ss
) (V) % of (A+B+C2) | x ety Total (A+B+C)
Promoter
(A) icromoter 8 33097678 33097678 | 66.06 33097678 33097678 | 66.06
Group
(B) Public 6495 17005842 17005842 [33.94 17005842 17005842 | 33.94
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
© Employee
Trusts
Total 6503 50103520 50103520 | 100 50103520 50103520 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of
Number of Sll; Tjr;: dor
No. Of No. Of Shares Shareholding , as a % Lockedin | & ice
No. of Underlying . . shares (XII)
Shares . assuming full conversion encumbered | Number of
Category . Shares Outstanding o .
Underlying . of convertible securities ( (XIII) equity shares
Category | of . Underlying | convertible . :
Outstanding . i, as a percentage of diluted held in
I shareholder Outstanding | securities and . _ A A -
(I convertible Warrants | No. Of share capital) (XI)= s a $a | dematerialized
securities < Wa xy | (VIDHX) As a % of % of % of | form (XIV)
X) (X arrants (Xi) (ATB+C2) No. | total | No. | total
(@) (a) | Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(b (W]
Promoter
&
(A) Promoter 66.06 33097678
Group
(B) Public 33.94 14041162
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1 underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
© Employee
Trusts
Total 100 47138840




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

No. Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in
. .
of No. Of Total as a % of cach class of securities (IX)
No. of Partly sharcs oS total no. of
Category & Nos. Of fully pe}id paid- underlying shar.es shares No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total
Sr. Name of the sharcholders | up equity | up Depository | held (VIT) (calculated as asa
Shareholders (I) | (III) shares equity Refei is Y = (IV)+ per SCRR, % of
held (IV) | shares V1) P V)t (V1) 1957) (VIII) | Class eg: | Class Total Total
held Asa%of |x gy | O® Voting
(§) (A+B+(C2) rights
A Table I1 - Statement showing sharcholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) Individuals/Hindu | 5 2300047 2300047 |4.59 2300047 2300047 |4.59
undivided Family
@ Any Other 3 30797631 30797631 | 61.47 30797631 30797631 | 61.47
(specify)
Sub-Total
(A1) 8 33097678 33097678 | 66.06 33097678 33097678 | 66.06
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and 8 33097678 33097678 | 66.06 33097678 33097678 | 66.06
Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)(DHA)
2
B Table IIT - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(D) Institutions
Financial
6] Institutions/ 1 1600 1600 0 1600 1600 0
Banks
Sub-Total
1 1600 1600 0 1600 1600 0
BY(D)
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(a(i) shareholders 6303 9377465 9377465 | 18.72 9377465 9377465 |18.72
holding nominal
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
sharcholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal |9 4449526 4449526 | 8.88 4449526 4449526 | 8.88
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
© Any Other 182 3177251 3177251 |6.34 3177251 3177251 |6.34
(specify)
Sub-Total
B)3) 6494 17004242 17004242 | 33.94 17004242 17004242 | 33.94
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+ 6495 17005842 17005842 | 33.94 17005842 17005842 | 33.94
B@)+B)
3
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
6503 50103520 50103520 | 100 50103520 50103520 [ 100
A+B+C2)




Total 6503 50103520 50103520
(A+B+C)

100 ‘ 50103520 ‘ ‘ 50103520

100 ‘




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Number of Shares
Lockedin |? ledged or
No. Of No. of Eﬁagflyilhares Shareholding , as a % shares (XIT) otherwise Number of
Shares Shares g assuming full conversion of encumbered .
. . Outstanding . (XIII) equity shares
Underlying | Underlying . convertible securities ( as a :
Sr. . .> | convertible . held in
Outstanding | Outstanding . percentage of diluted share A A .
securities and No. . . sa Sa | dematerialized
convertible Warrants . | capital) (XD= (VIDHX) As a % of % of
.. . Of Warrants (Xi) |, 00 00 form (XIV)
securities (X) [ (Xi) @) % of (A+B+C2) No. | total | No. | total
(a) | Shares [ (a) [Shares
held held
(b (b)
A Table 11 - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(€)) Indian
(a) 4.59 2300047
(d) 61.47 30797631
flu)b'T"tal (A) 66.06 33097678
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 66.06 33007678
and Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)MHAY2)
B Table I1I - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
[€)) Institutions
® 0 1600
Sub-Total (B) 0 1600
(€Y)
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i)) 18.72 6430385
(a(ii)) 8.88 4449526
(e) 6.34 3159651
Sub-Total (B) 33.94 14039562
(€))
Total Public
Shareholding
33.94 14041162
B=B)(1)+
(B)2)+B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
ATBH+C2) 100 47138840
Total (A+B+C 100 47138840

)




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

Name of the
Shareholders (T)

SHIV SINGH
MEHTA

PURNIMA
MEHTA

RAJ KUMARI
KOTHARI

DEVKI
MEHTA

SAURABH
MEHTA

Click here to go
back

PAN (IT)

AFIPM2249E

AFIPM2248F

AGBPKO0574A

AKLPM9609E

AFUPM3715P

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

2028899

120692

83280

36736

30440

2300047

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares

held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
WM+ (VD

2028899

120692

83280

36736

30440

2300047

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

4.05

0.24

0.17

0.07

0.06

4.59

Number of Voting R

ights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

2028899

120692

83280

36736

30440

2300047

Class egiy

Total

2028899

120692

83280

36736

30440

2300047

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

4.05

0.24

0.17

0.07

0.06

4.59

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Sharcholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

4.05

0.24

0.17

0.07

0.06

4.59

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)




Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

2028899

120692

83280

36736

30440

2300047

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

2

Category

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Click here to go
back

Name of the
Sharcholders (I)

SAKAM TRADING PRIVATE
LIMITED

CHETAK BUILDERS PRIVATE
LIMITED

KRITI SPECIALITIES
PVT. LTD.

PAN (II)

AAECS0313B

AABCCI1282G

AAACKT169F

Total

No. of the
Shareholders ()

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

26099473

4608158

90000

30797631

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares

held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD)

26099473

4608158

90000

30797631

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

52.09

9.2

0.18

61.47

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities

IX)

Class eg: X

26099473

4608158

90000

30797631

Class eg:y

Total

26099473

4608158

90000

30797631

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

52.09

9.2

0.18

61.47

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(2)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+H(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

52.09

9.2

0.18

61.47




Number of Locked in shares (XIT)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

26099473

4608158

90000

30797631

Reason for not
providing PAN




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

3

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

PRAVIN KUMAR KASLIWAL

JYOTI KASLIWAL

RAHUL CHANDRASINGH MEHTA

Click here to go back

PAN (IT)

ADUPK6330Q

ADQPK3853L

AAHPM2438D

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1027445

673585

500000

2201030

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares

held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W+ (VD

1027445

673585

500000

2201030

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIIT) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.05

1.34

4.39

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

1027445

673585

500000

2201030

Class egiy

Total

1027445

673585

500000

2201030

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

2.05

1.34

4.39

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+H(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

2.05

1.34

4.39

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)




Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1027445

673585

500000

2201030

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

3

Category

Bodies Corporate

NRI

Clearing Members

Category / More
than 1 percentage

More than 1 percentage of shareholding

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

CHARTERED FINANCE AND LEASING LIMITED

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AABCC0777C

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

50

22

72

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

2210200

152597

24822

177419

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares

held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W+ (VD)

2210200

152597

24822

177419

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

441

0.3

0.05

0.35

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

2210200

152597

24822

177419

Class egiy

Total

2210200

152597

24822

177419

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

441

0.3

0.05

0.35

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDH(X) As a %

4.41

0.3

0.05

0.35




of (A+B+(2) |

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in

dematerialized 2210200
form (XIV)

152597

24822

177419

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN







