General information about company	General information about company						
Scrip code	533210						
Name of the company	KRITI NUTRIENTS LIMITED						
Whether company is SME	No						
Class of Security	Equity Shares						
Type of report	Quarterly						
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-06-2017						
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date							
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)						

Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No

		Tak	ole I - Sui	mmary	Statement	holding	of specified sec	urities			
	Category	Nos. Of	No. of fully paid	No. Of Partly paid-up	rtly No. Of shares Total nos. Shareholding as a class of securities (IX)					eld in each	
Category (I)	of shareholder	shareholders	up equity	equity	underlying Depository	held (VII)	shares (calculated as per SCRR,	No of Voting (XIV) Rights		Total as	
,	(II)	(III)	shares held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	= (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg:	Class eg:y	Total	a % of (A+B+C)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	8	33097678			33097678	66.06	33097678		33097678	66.06
(B)	Public	6495	17005842			17005842	33.94	17005842		17005842	33.94
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	6503	50103520			50103520	100	50103520		50103520	100

		Tabl	e I - Sumn	nary Statemen	t holding of specified	secu	rities			
Category Category of	of	f Underlying Underlying		No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Locked in shares (XII		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares
(I)	shareholder (II)	Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)		No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				66.06					33097678
(B)	Public				33.94					14041162
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public									
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs									
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts									
	Total				100					47138840

				No. Of	No. Of	Total	Shareholding as a % of	Number of each class		g Rights hek urities (IX)	
Sr.	Category & Name of the	Nos. Of shareholders	No. of fully paid up equity	Partly paid- up	shares underlying Depository	nos. shares held (VII)	total no. of shares (calculated as	No of Vot	ing (XI	V) Rights	
	Shareholders (I)	(III)	shares held (IV)	equity shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	= (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	
A	Table II - Stateme	nt showing sha	areholding p	attern of	the Promoter	and Promo	ter Group	•		•	
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	5	2300047			2300047	4.59	2300047		2300047	
(d)	Any Other (specify)	3	30797631			30797631	61.47	30797631		30797631	
Sub-Total (A)(1)		8	33097678			33097678	66.06	33097678		33097678	,
(2)	Foreign	•	•	•	•	•	•	•		•	
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)		8	33097678			33097678	66.06	33097678		33097678	
В	Table III - Stateme	ent showing sh	areholding p	oattern o	f the Public s	hareholder					
(1)	Institutions										
(f)	Financial Institutions/ Banks	1	1600			1600	0	1600		1600	
Sub-Total (B)(1)		1	1600			1600	0	1600		1600	
(3)	Non-institutions	JI									-
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	6303	9377465			9377465	18.72	9377465		9377465	
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	9	4449526			4449526	8.88	4449526		4449526	_
(e)	Any Other (specify)	182	3177251			3177251	6.34	3177251		3177251	
Sub-Total (B)(3)		6494	17004242			17004242	33.94	17004242		17004242	
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B) (3)		6495	17005842			17005842	33.94	17005842		17005842	_
С	Table IV - Stateme	ent showing sh	areholding p	oattern o	f the Non Pro	moter- Non	Public shareho	lder		1	-
Total (A+B+C2)		6503	50103520			50103520	100	50103520		50103520)

Total	6503	50103520		50103520	100	50103520	50103520	100
(A+B+C)	00 00	00100020		00100020		00100020		100

Ta	ıble II - Stat	tement sho	wing sharehold	ing pattern of the Promo	ter aı	nd Pro	mote	er Gro	ıp
	Shares S	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Shar pleds othe	ged or rwise ımbered	Number of equity shares
Sr.	Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	held in dematerialized form (XIV)
A	Table II - Stat	ement showin	g shareholding patte	rn of the Promoter and Promoter	Group)	l	ı	
(1)	Indian								
(a)				4.59					2300047
(d)				61.47					30797631
Sub-Total (A) (1)				66.06					33097678
(2)	Foreign								
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)				66.06					33097678
В	Table III - Sta	tement showi	ng shareholding patte	ern of the Public shareholder	1	ı	1		
(1)	Institutions								
(f)				0					1600
Sub-Total (B) (1)				0					1600
(3)	Non-institution	ns		•	•	•			
(a(i))				18.72					6430385
(a(ii))				8.88					4449526
(e)				6.34					3159651
Sub-Total (B) (3)				33.94					14039562
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)				33.94					14041162
С	Table IV - Sta	itement showi	ng shareholding patte	ern of the Non Promoter- Non Pu	ıblic sl	nareholde	r		
Total (A+B+C2)				100					47138840
Total (A+B+C				100					47138840

		Individua	als/Hindu undivid	ed Family		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	SHIV SINGH MEHTA	PURNIMA MEHTA	RAJ KUMARI KOTHARI	DEVKI MEHTA	SAURABH MEHTA	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AFIPM2249E	AFIPM2248F	AGBPK0574A	AKLPM9609E	AFUPM3715P	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	2028899	120692	83280	36736	30440	2300047
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	2028899	120692	83280	36736	30440	2300047
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	4.05	0.24	0.17	0.07	0.06	4.59
Number of Voting	Rights held in each	class of securities (D	()			
Class eg:X	2028899	120692	83280	36736	30440	2300047
Class eg:y						
Total	2028899	120692	83280	36736	30440	2300047
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	4.05	0.24	0.17	0.07	0.06	4.59
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	4.05	0.24	0.17	0.07	0.06	4.59
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						

Number of Shares	pledged or other	wise encumbered (X	III)			
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	2028899	120692	83280	36736	30440	2300047
Reason for not pro	viding PAN		-		-	
Reason for not providing PAN						

		Any Other (specify)		
Searial No.	1	2	3	
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Click here to go back
Name of the Shareholders (I)	SAKAM TRADING PRIVATE LIMITED	CHETAK BUILDERS PRIVATE LIMITED	KRITI SPECIALITIES PVT. LTD.	
PAN (II)	AAECS0313B	AABCC1282G	AAACK7169F	Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1	1	3
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	26099473	4608158	90000	30797631
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)				
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)				
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	26099473	4608158	90000	30797631
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	52.09	9.2	0.18	61.47
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securitie	s (IX)		·
Class eg: X	26099473	4608158	90000	30797631
Class eg:y				
Total	26099473	4608158	90000	30797631
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	52.09	9.2	0.18	61.47
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)				
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)				
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	52.09	9.2	0.18	61.47

Number of Locked	l in shares (XII)			
No. (a)				
As a % of total Shares held (b)				
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise encumbered (X	III)		
No. (a)				
As a % of total Shares held (b)				
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	26099473	4608158	90000	30797631
Reason for not providing PAN				

Searial No.	1	2	3	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	PRAVIN KUMAR KASLIWAL	JYOTI KASLIWAL	RAHUL CHANDRASINGH MEHTA	Click here to go bac
PAN (II)	ADUPK6330Q	ADQPK3853L	AAHPM2438D	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1027445	673585	500000	2201030
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)				
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)				
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1027445	673585	500000	2201030
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.05	1.34	1	4.39
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securitie	s (IX)		
Class eg: X	1027445	673585	500000	2201030
Class eg:y				
Total	1027445	673585	500000	2201030
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	2.05	1.34	1	4.39
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)				
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)				
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.05	1.34	1	4.39
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)			
No. (a)				
As a % of total Shares held (b)				

Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	1027445	673585	500000	2201030	
Reason for not providing PAN					
Reason for not providing PAN					

	Any Other (spec	ну)		
Searial No.	1	2	3	
Category	Bodies Corporate	NRI	Clearing Members	
Category / More than 1 percentage	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	Category	Category	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	CHARTERED FINANCE AND LEASING LIMITED			Click here to go b
PAN (II)	AABCC0777C			Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	50	22	72
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	2210200	152597	24822	177419
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)				
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)				
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	2210200	152597	24822	177419
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	4.41	0.3	0.05	0.35
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			
Class eg: X	2210200	152597	24822	177419
Class eg:y				
Total	2210200	152597	24822	177419
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	4.41	0.3	0.05	0.35
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)				
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)				
Sharcholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a %	4.41	0.3	0.05	0.35

of (A+B+C2)					
Number of Locked in shares (XII)					
No. (a)					
As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	2210200	152597	24822	177419	
Reason for not providing PAN					
Reason for not providing PAN					